

## RFQ GD 20-20 MISC. SUPPORT PARTS

## QUOTE FORM

## REVISION 2

DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO	ARCADE QTY	7N-T QTY	WH QTY	TOTAL QTY	UOM	STANDARD PKG QTY	TOTAL QTY QUOTED	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	DELIVERY TIME
1/2" BOLT, 4", ROLLED THREAD, GALVANIZED, INC. NUT	J8704, DTEM010808	50	210	4	264	EA.					
ANGLE SIDE TIE, C-NECK TYPE	TTC-1105	0	162	0	162	EA.					
BOLT, 1/2" X 10", GALVANIZED	J8710, 8710	0	75	0	75	EA.					
BOLT, 1/2" X 6", GALVANIZED	J8706, 8706	2	0	0	2	EA.					
BOLT, 5/8" X 10", GALVANIZED	J8810, 8810	0	14	0	14	EA.					
BOLT, 5/8" X 12", GALVANIZED	J8812, 8812	0	47	0	47	EA.					
BOLT, 5/8" X 18" DOUBLE ARMING, GALVANIZED	J8868, 8868	0	45	0	45	EA.					
BOLT, 5/8" X 6", GALVANIZED	J8806, 8806	1	0	0	1	EA.					
BRACE, CROSSARM, ALLEY ARM, 5'	6979	0	15	0	15	EA.					
BRACE, CROSSARM, FLAT 7/32"x1 7/32"x1'-8"	J7128, 7128	4	90	0	94	EA.					
BULL RING, 3"	FRR58-3	10	23	3	36	EA.					
BULL RING, 4"	FRR78-4	0	0	1	1	EA.					
CARRIAGE BOLT, 3/8" x 4 1/2", GALVANIZED	J8634, 863412	4	90	0	94	EA.					
CLAMP, DEAD END, .25" TO .73"	DEF-37-N, SDE-73F	2	48	0	50	EA.					
CLAMP, GUY	J930, 6450	0	7	3	10	EA.					
CLAMP, STRAIGHTLINE MESSENGER, 1000MCM	DEF-45-N, 87682-2000, 876822000	0	28	0	28	EA.					
CLEVIS & PIN	J469, 469	1	12	0	13	EA.					
CLAMP <b>CROSBY ONLY !!!!!</b>	CLAMPS-3/8, CR1010097-G450	154	540	28	722	EA.					
DEAD END	GDE-1107	63	252	12	327	EA.					
DEADEND INSULATOR	84300	2	26	0	28	EA.					
EYENUT, 5/8", GALVANIZED	J1092, 6502	33	181	6	220	EA.					
FIBERGLASS CROSSARM, BUCK ARM 5'	PW05LD0402E	1	7	0	8	EA.					
H-TAP, 1000KCMIL	63170, 7862100631270	1	12	0	13	EA.					
INSULATOR	J101, DE4S5	1	12	0	13	EA.					
INSULATOR STUD	J203, 881	0	162	0	162	EA.					
LUG COMPRESSION <b>T&amp;B ONLY !!!!!</b>	60284, YA44A3	2	0	0	2	EA.					
PARALLEL CLAMP	PAE-9941-9	0	24	0	24	EA.					
PEAR SHAPED LINK	1013931, G-341	20	40	1	61	EA.					
PINCAP INSULATOR	253-S	0	162	0	162	EA.					
SHACKLE -- .5"	J2742, 5801	0	16	0	16	EA.					
SLEEVE	J9419, 6454	77	276	14	367	EA.					
SQUARE NUT -- 5/8"	55084P	0	42	0	42	EA.					
SQUARE WASHER -- 1/2" DIA.	J1073, 6811	2	150	0	152	EA.					
SQUARE WASHER -- 5/8" DIA.	J1075, 6813	18	450	0	468	EA.					
STRAIN INSULATOR, CLEVIS W/ROLLER, 12"	GCC21-12R	60	233	17	310	EA.					
STRAIN INSULATOR, CLEVIS/EYE, 20"	GCTE21-12R	2	26	0	28	EA.					
TYPE M3 HOOKSTICK DISCONNECT SWITCH	PBO-1-8.3-1200	1	0	0	1	EA.					
WOOD PLANK -- 3"x4"x5'-0"	OL-1	3	75	0	78	EA.					
8 FT EXTENDED LENGTH CROSSARM	OL-3	0	10	0	10	EA.					
POLE BAND 6"	6366, PS6366	0	50	0	50	EA.					
POLE BAND 7"	6367, PS6367	30	100	1	131	EA.					
POLE BAND 8"	6368, PS6368	0	20	2	22	EA.					
POLE BAND LOOP 9"	B86-Y379, B86-Y379G	10	20	0	30	EA.					
POLE BAND LOOP 10"	B86-Y380, B86-Y380G	10	20	1	31	EA.					
					<b>TOTAL AMOUNT</b>						